Trail de la noix

LE CHENADEC Vincent

Numero de license :

1234112

Senior Homme

M 1979

SE FRA

434

S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON

Rang 17

Distance 21 000

Nb tours

2 meilleur temps

00:47:03 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:57:49
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18

01:44:52
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00:47:03
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Vitesse au tour
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